MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY
AURANGABAD

(University established under Act No. VI of 2014 by State Legislature of Maharashtra)

B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) (Batch 2023-2028)

Heads of Collection For Maharashtra For Other Than
Students Maharashtra Students
Library Caution Mone %10000/-
(Refur?/dable) y *10000/-
Hostel Caution Money %10000/- 210000/-
(Refundable)
Mess Caution Money %10000/- %10000/-
(Refundable)
Total (A): %30,000/- %30,000/-
Admission Fee %3,500/- %3,500/-
Tuition Fee % 1,39,512/- ¥1,86,014/-
Other Fee % 38,500/- % 38,500/-
User Charges % 13,200/- % 13,200/-
Hostel Accommodation % 33,000/- % 33,000/-
Total (B): 22,27,712/- T 2,74,214/-
G.TOTAL (A+B)= %2,57,712/- %3,04,214/-

B.B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) ( Batch 2023-2028)

Heads of Collection For Maharashtra For Other Than
Students Maharashtra Students
Library Caution Mone %10000/-
(Refunydable) Y *10000/-
Hostel Caution Money %10000/- %10000/-
(Refundable)
Mess Caution Money %10000/- %10000/-
(Refundable)
Total (A): %30,000/- %30,000/-
Admission Fee %3,500/- %3,500/-
Tuition Fee %1,39,512/- %1,86,014/-
Other Fee % 38,500/- % 38,500/-
User Charges % 13,200/- % 13,200/-
Hostel Accommodation % 33,000/- % 33,000/-
Total (B): 22,27,712/- T 2,74,214/-
G.TOTAL (A+B)= %2,57,712/- %3,04,214/-

University established by State Legislature of Maharashtra by Act No. 6 of Year 2014
Address: “Maharashtra National Law University Aurangabad”,
Gat No. 19, Nath Valley Road, Near Raje Sambhaji Sainik School Kanchanwadi,
Aurangabad-431005 (Maharashtra)

Website: www.mnlua.ac.in



http://www.mnlua.ac.in/

AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

(University established under Act No. VI of 2014 by State Legislature of Maharashtra)

LLM Batch (2023-2024)

Heads of Collection For Maharashtra For Other Than
Students Maharashtra Students
Library Caution Mone %10000/-
(Refur?/dable) y *10000/-
Hostel Caution Money %10000/- 210000/-
(Refundable)
Mess Caution Money %10000/- %10000/-
(Refundable)
Total (A): %30,000/- %30,000/-
Admission Fee %3,000/- %3,000/-
Tuition Fee % 74,869/- % 99,825/-
Other Fee % 23,000/- T 23,000/-
User Charges % 12,000/- % 12,000/-
Hostel Accommodation ¥ 30,000/- % 30,000/-
Total (B): ¥1,42,869/- ¥1,67,825/-
G.TOTAL (A+B)= %1,72,869/- %1,97,825/-

University established by State Legislature of Maharashtra by Act No. 6 of Year 2014
Address: “Maharashtra National Law University Aurangabad”,
Gat No. 19, Nath Valley Road, Near Raje Sambhaji Sainik School Kanchanwadi,
Aurangabad-431005 (Maharashtra)

Website: www.mnlua.ac.in
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